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240726718303 K.Vijaya Lakshmi Sambasivarao 11-11-1970 F  Chirala General
vbvsn64

@gmail.com
9347360970 M.Com

Superin-
tendent 01-04-2018

01-04-2024
TO

31-03-2025
10939818313 SBIN0001009 12879.42 154553.00 YES

239914414848 V..Aruna Chittiah 02-06-1971 F  Chirala General
vsrswamy70
@gmail.com

6301896916 M.A.
Social

 Worker
01-04-2018

01-04-2024
TO

31-03-2025
1649104000083650 IBKL0001649 8242.83 98914.00 YES

896651527748
V J P Rajya

lakshmi
Satyanarayana 17-06-2003 F  Chirala General

vvsws91@g
mail.com

7680847580 B.Com Accountant 01-04-2023
01-04-2024

TO
31-03-2025

1649104000115063 IBKL0001649 6000.00 72000.00 YES

495582947769 P.Tulasi Rao Ramarao 17-04-1967 M Devangapuri General
vvsws91@g

mail.com
9293722676

Post Graduate
 Diploma in 

Yoga

Yoga
 Therapist

01-04-2018
01-04-2024

TO
31-03-2025

555010100052429 UTIB0001017 5151.75 61821.00 YES

540394212545 Ch.Vani Suresh 06.01.1990 F Chirala SC
vvsws91@g

mail.com
8897961761 ANM Nurse 01-04-2024

01-04-2024
TO

31-03-2025
16491040000122931 IBKL0001649 6697.25 80367.00 YES

438864190785 Ch.Suvarchala Koteswararao 15-08-1975 F Chirala General
vvsws91@g

mail.com
9110592392 10th class Cook 01-12-2019

01-04-2024
TO 360100080200481 TMBL0000360 8242.83 98914.00 YES

VUTUKURI VENKATA SUBBAMMA WELFARE SOCIETY
SENIOR CITIZENS' HOME : H.NO.4-1 : BESIDE JAMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL :  SOLMON CENTER : CHIRALA - 523155 : CHIRALA MANDAL : PRAKASAM DISTRICT : ANDHRA PRADESH

Name of the Scheme : Integrated Programme for Older Persons : :  Details of  Staff For the year 2024-25

438864190785 Ch.Suvarchala Koteswararao 15-08-1975 F Chirala General
mail.com

9110592392 10th class Cook 01-12-2019 TO
31-03-2025

360100080200481 TMBL0000360 8242.83 98914.00 YES

654066263629
K Lakshmi

 Samrajyam
Nageswarara

o
18-03-1961 F Epurupalem General

vvsws91@g
mail.com

9553663830 10th class Helper 01-02-2020
01-04-2024

TO
31-03-2025

1649104000084190 IBKL0001649 8242.83 98914.00 YES

778823140031 K Lakshmamma Musalaiah 01-08-1948 F Chirala ST
vvsws91@g

mail.com
9290246861 8th class Cleaner 01-04-2023

01-04-2024
TO

31-03-2025
1649104000115179 IBKL0001649 8242.83 98914.00 YES

997626566347 Sk.Karimun Allabhakshu 10-05-1985 F Bosenagar SC
vvsws91@g

mail.com
6304774530 8th class Chowkidar 01-04-2021

01-04-2024
TO

31-03-2025
1649104000086675 IBKL0001649 8242.83 98914.00 YES

928385584027 Dr.D.Sivarama 
Krishna

Vijaya Saradhi 10-07-1988 M Solmoncenter General
vvsws91@g

mail.com
8328363381 BAMS

Doctor(Part 
Time)

01-08-2020
01-04-2024

TO
31-03-2025

80622010058051 APBL0008006 17000.75 204009.00 YES


